



GLOBAL HOME REMITTANCES MANAGEMENT GROUP (GHRMG)

NBP Exchange Company Limited Opened its 15th Branch In Bahawalpur



Recently NBP Exchange Company Limited, a subsidiary of National Bank of Pakistan formally opened its 15th branch in Bahawalpur to facilitate the residents of the area for exchange of foreign currencies and collection of home remittances to its valued customers, in line with the national objective. Mr. Khalid Bin Shaheen SEVP/Group Chief NBP and Chairman NBP Exchange Company Limited is seen inaugurating the branch along with executives 0f NBP & Exchange Co.